Bus

Regional Rail Service Re17

Direction
Immenstadt — Oberstdorf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Go to website

Route schedule
Immenstadt — Oberstdorf

Monday 00:12
Tuesday 00:12
Wednesday 00:12
Thursday 00:12
Friday 00:12
Saturday 00:12
Sunday 00:12
Route info

Direction: Immenstadt
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

: Karlawy
pe var,
Frankfurt am =
Main
'l"\."Jl:hLll!.;
Erlangen 3

Mannheim i

B Hi_'ldL:ib(_‘lL; N!;'r J€rg
Heilbronn

Karlsruhe TVE

ird Boden-Warttemberg Ingolstadt
j Reutlingen
Uim
L5 (0]7]
Minchen
urg
SOau SuI;Purq
Winterthir
Zurich Tirol~—Innsbruck
{ Liechtenstein
1 B OpensStreetMap contributors
Schweizf g 5

B Rei7 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Oberstdorf — Nurnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min

07:07-23:22

07:07-23:22

07:07-23:22

07:07-23:22

07:07-23:22

07:17-23:22

07:17-23:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Oberstdorf — Nurnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 30 min

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Oberstdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Treuchtlingen

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 32 min

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Oberstdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Treuchtlingen

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 32 min

17:13-18:42

17:13-18:42

17:13-18:42

17:13-18:42

17:13-18:42

17:13

17:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Immenstadt — Oberstdorf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Immenstadt — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Immenstadt
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Schwabmiinchen

Bobingen

Inningen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Oberstdorf — Nurnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min

07:07-15:05

07:07-15:05

07:07-15:05

07:07-15:05

07:07-15:05

07:07-15:05

07:07-15:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Morellstrale

Augsburg Messe

Inningen

Bobingen

Schwabmiinchen

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Biessenhofen

Gilinzach

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 12 min

08:42-20:32

10:42-20:32

10:42-20:32

10:42-20:32

10:42-20:32

08:42-22:12

08:42-22:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Morellstrale

Augsburg Messe

Inningen

Bobingen

Schwabmiinchen

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Biessenhofen

Gilinzach

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 12 min

06:32-20:32

06:32-20:32

06:32-20:32

06:32-20:32

06:32-20:32

06:32-16:42

06:32-16:42


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Oberstdorf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Treuchtlingen

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 35 min

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction Route schedule

Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf
15 stops Monday 06:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:32
Augsburg Hbf

Wednesday 06:32
Augsburg Morellstrale

Thursday 06:32
Augsburg Messe

Friday 06:32
Inningen
Bobingen Saturday 06:32
Schwabmiinchen Sunday 06:32
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufbeuren Direction: Augsburg Hbf

. Stops: 15

Gunzach

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Fischen

Oberstdorf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 8 min

07:07

07:07

07:07

07:07

07:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Immenstadt — Oberstdorf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Immenstadt — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Immenstadt
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

00:12

00:12

00:12

00:12

00:12

00:12

00:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Oberstdorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Oberstdorf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Treuchtlingen

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Fischen

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 3 hour 34 min

07:19

07:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Oberstdorf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Schwabmiinchen

Bobingen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

05:09-23:20

05:09-23:20

05:09-23:20

05:09-23:20

05:09-23:20

21:16-23:20

21:16-23:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Oberstdorf — Nurnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 30 min

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Schwabmiinchen

Bobingen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min

05:20

05:20

05:20

05:20

05:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Schwabmiinchen

Bobingen

Inningen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min

19:24

19:24

19:24

19:24

19:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 22:12

Sunday 22:12

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 10:42-12:41

Sunday 10:42-12:41

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Fischen

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

09:23

09:23

09:23

09:23

09:23

09:12

09:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Oberstdorf

14 stops Monday 07:19-08:42
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:19-08:42
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 07:19-08:42
Treuchtlingen

Thursday 07:19-08:42
Donauwdrth

Friday 07:19-08:42
Augsburg Hbf
Buchloe Saturday -
Kaufbeuren Sunday -
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route info

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 35 min

Re17 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Sonthofen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re17-1890951734-3895960606

